(@m Service Request Statistics for November & December 2022

Managementnformaton Systems

Service Area
Administrative Services
Enterprise Applications
Infrastructure
Operations
Workstation Support
Total

Number of Requests

Number of Requests
383
433
540
478

494
2328

B Administrative Services
B Enterprise Applications
DOlInfrastructure

B Operations

B Workstation Support

Did Not Meet Date Needed

Did Not Meet Date Needed
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