

Service Request Statistics for November & December 2022

Service Area	Number of Requests	Did Not Meet Date Needed
Administrative Services	383	0.1%
Enterprise Applications	433	0.0%
Infrastructure	540	0.2%
Operations	478	0.0%
Workstation Support	494	0.1%
Total	2328	

